VINOS DULCES Y GENEROSOS JAVIER

MALLORCA

Rover Dulce
Moscatel Botritis

ESPANA

Menade Dulce
Sauvignon Blanc

Jose Pariente Apasionado
Savignon Blanc

Valveran Sidra De Hielo
Manzanas De Austurias

Ximenez - Spinola Delicado
Pedro Ximenez

Ximenez - Spinola Vintage
Pedro Ximenez

FERNANDO DE CASTILLA ANTIQUE

Oloroso
Palomino

Palo Cortado
Palomino

Pedro Ximenez
HUNGRIA

Oremus Tokaji Aszu 3 Puttonyus Vega Sicilia
Furmint

Oremus Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyus Vega Sicilia
Furmint

1431 Disznoko Tokaiji Aszu

Furmint

FRANCIA SAUTERNES

Chateau Laribotte
Savignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle

Chateau Raymond Lafon
Semillon

40€ Bot / 7€ Copa

18€ Bot / 4€ Copa

24€ Bot / 6€ Copa

40€ Bot / 8€ Copa

27€ Bot / 6€ Copa

30€ Bot / 6€ Copa

49€ Bot / 8€ Copa

60€ Bot / 9€ Copa

58€ Bot / 9€ Copa

65€ Bot/ 10€ Copa

105€ Bot

26€ Bot / 6€ Copa

38€ Bot / 7€ Copa

83€ Bot




ESPUMOSOS MALLORCA

Miquel Gelabert Son Moix
Chardonnay Y Prensal

Miquel Gelabert Son Moix Rosat
Pinot Noir Y Callet
CAVA

Laieta Gran Reserva Brut Nature
Pansa Blanca, Macabeo, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Laieta Gran Reserva Rose
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Alta Alella Mirgin Opus
Chardonnay Pansa Blanca

CORPINAT

Gramona lll Lustros Brut Nature
Macaveo Xare-Llo

Gramona Argent Brut
Chardonnay

Gramona Argent Rose Brut Nature
Pinot Noir

Raventos & Blanc La Nit
Xarallo Macabeo Parellada Monastrell

Llopart Microcosmos Brut Nature Rosé
Pinot Noir Y Monastrell

Llopart Leopardi Brut Nature Vintage
Macabeo, Xarel.lo, Parellada Y Chardonnay
ESPUMOSO

Nytember Rose
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier

Nytember Blanc De Blancs
Chardonnay

48€

48€

40€

45€

50€

52€

55€

59€

46€

48€

47€

110€

140€

A.O.C. BORDEAUX

Cos D'estournel 2018 Saint- Estephe Grand Cru Classe

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Lynch Bages 2018 Grand Cru Classe Pavillac.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau La Fleur De Petrus 2014
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Connetable Talbot (San Julien, Medoc)
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Talbot.
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

A.O.C. VALLE DEL RODANO

Céte - Rétie E. Guigal
Syrah

E.Guigal Hermitage
Syrah

Chateneuf Du Pape Les Olivets, 2020
Garnacha, Cinsault, Syrah

Coudoulet de Beaucastel Famille Perrin 2017
Garnacha, Monastrell, Cinsault, Syrah

ITALIA

Tignanello, 2020
Cabernet Savignon, Cabernet Franc

Ornellaia, 2020
Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Gaja Cd marcanda Magari, 2018
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet

Sito Moresco Gaja Langhe, 2021
Merlot, Cabermet Savignon

Pieve Santa Restituta Bunello Di Montalcino, 2018
Sangiovese

Salento Torcicoda, 2021
Primitivo

Gaja Barolo Dagromis, 2019
Nebbiolo

Sassicaia, 2020
Cabernet Savignon

480€

363€

566€

80€

250€

157€

167€

48€

50€

195€

370€

119€

93€

122€

45€

175€

370€



ARGENTINA
D.O.MENDOZA
Catena Paraje de Altamira
Malbec

El Enemigo
Bonarda

El Gran Enemigo Single Vineyard Gualtallary 2018
Cabernet Franc, Malbec

Catena Zapata Malebec Argentino 2021
Malbec (vifiedos de 900 y 1100 mtrs)

Catena Zapata Nicasia Paraje De Altamira 2019
Malbec

Gy Michelini | Mufatto
Malbec, Cabernet Franc

D.O.PATAGONIA
Chacra Cincuenta Y Cinco
Pinot Noir

FRANCIA
A.O.C. BORGONA
Gevery- Chambertin Heri Ricard Aux Corvées
Pinot Noir, Céte De Nuits

Beaune Champs-Pimont 1o Cru
Pinot Noir Céte De Beune

Chambolle - Musigny Les Cras Antonin Guyon
Pinot Noir Céte De Beune

Aloxe - Corton 1 Cru Clos Du Chapitre Domaine Genot-Boulanger
Pinot Noir

Bourgofia Origen Albert Bichot
Pinot Noir

Hautes-Cétes De Beaune "Clos De La Perriére” Domaine Parigot
Pinot Noir

A.O.C.BORDEAUX

Chateau Lafitte 2019 Céte De Burdeos
Cabernet Savignon, Merlot (12 Meses Barrica)

Chateau Lafitte Heritage 2018 Cote De BUrdeos
Cabernet Savignon, Merlot (18 Meses Barrical)

Margaux du Chateaux Margaux 2014
Cabernet Savignon Medoc

37€

30€

160€

153€

140€

47€

118€

95€

119€

140€

150€

45€

55€

47€

73€

154€

CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc
Chardonnay, Champagne, Francia

Ruinart Brut Rose
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

Ruinart Brut
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier

Henri Giraud Blanc De Craie
Chardonnay, Champagne, Francia

Henri Giraud Hommage Brut
Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

R.H. Coutier Tradition Gran Cru Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

R.H. Coutier Cuvee Rose Gran Cru Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

R.H. Coutier Henri lii Blancs De Noirs Gran Cru Extra Brut

Pinot Noir

Dom Perignon Vintage, 2013
Chardonnay, Champagne Francia

Dom Perignon Vintage, 2008
Chardonnay, Champagne Francia

Dom Perignon Vintage Rose, 2008
Chardonnay, Champagne Francia

Dom Perignon Plenitud 2, 2004
Chardonnay, Champagne Francia

Francois Seconde Grand Cru A Sillery Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Veuve Clicquot Vintage, 2015
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier, Francia

Veuve Clicquot Rose Brut Vintage, 2008
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier, Francia

La Grande Dame, 2015
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Francia

145€

125€

90€

120€

130€

70€

85€

100€

350€

650€

620€

860€

70€

130€

145€

390€



La Grande Dame Rose 2006
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Francia

Krug Grande Cuvee 171 Eme
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier, Francia

Krug Grande Rose 27 Eme
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier, Francia

Louis Roederer Brut Colletion

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier, Champagne, Francia

Louis Roederer Brut Rose
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 2015
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

Louis Roederer Brut Cristal 2008
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

530€

400€

600€

100€

130€

450€

800€

D.O.TORO
Pintia Vega Sicilia 2016
Tinta De Toro

Numanthia, 2018
Tinta De Toro

D.O.COSTERS DEL SEGRE (PIRINEOS)

Castell D'encus Thalarn
Syrah

Castell D encus Saktih 2016
Petit Verdot

D.O.JUMILLA
Juan Gil Etiqueta Azul
Monastrell, Cabernet Savignon, Syrah

Bruto
Monastrell (24 Mese Barrica Mixta)

Clio
Mourvedre

D.O.PRIORAT

Fils De Vi Thunder Winw Makers
Garnacha

Clos De Mogador Com Tu
Carifiena, Cabernet Savignon, Garnacha

Doix 2017 Vinas Centenarias
Carifena, Garnacha

Clos Martinet, 2020
Garnacha

D.O.MONSANT

Dido
Syrah, Cabernet Savignon, Merlot, Garnacha

Venus La Universal,
Carifiena

D.O.BIERZO
Sangarida Pico Tuerto
Mencia

Las Lomas
Mencia, Jerez,

140€

79€

59€

236€

43€

55€

64€

35€

55€

124€

99€

38€

70€

37€

195€



D.O.RIBERA DEL DUERO

Cuentavinas, 2020
Garnacha

D.O.RIOJA

Camino De La Torre Viticultores De La Puebla
Tempranillo

Gabaxo Olivier Ribiere
Garnacha

Matalaz
Tempranillo, Graciano

Macan Vega Sicilia & Rothschild
Tempranillo

Kalamity
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Caldos De Puntido
Tempranillo

Vifia Tondonia Reserva, 2010
Tempranillo

Remelluiri Reserva, 2015
Tempranillo

Finca La Emperatriz Vino De Pueblo Las Cenizas
Tempranillo

La Nieta
Tempranillo

Artadi El Carretil Single Vineyard
Tempranillo, Laguardia, Alava, Espafia

Roda | Reserva
Tempranillo, Graciano , Garnacha

D.O.SIERRA DE MALAGA

Tadeo Los Aguilares
Petit Verdot

Pinot Noir Los Aguilares
Pinot Noir

D.O.P.VALLEGARCIA
Montes De Toledo Pagos De Vallegarcia
Syrah (12 Meses Barrica)

69€

55€

35€

41€

154€

175€

48€

65€

44€

50€

280€

282€

90€

72€

62€

37€

POR COPAS

ESPUMOSOS
Laieta Gran Reserva Brut Nature
Pansa Blanca, Macabeo, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Laieta Gran Reserva Rose
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Ruinart Brut Rose
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Champagne, Francia

Ruinart Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

BLANCOS
Santa Caterina
Prensal

Quinta De Couselo
Albarifio

Menade
Verdejo

Conte La Fonde
Savignon Blanc

Bourgogne Guy Amiot
Chardonnay

ROSADO
Son Campaner Rosado
Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah

Magali Signature
Syrah, Cabernet, Cinsault, Garnache

Rock Angel Chateau D' Esclans
Garnacha

TINTO
Santa Caterina
Mantonegro

Lara O Territorio Luthier
Tempranillo

Numanthia
Tempranillo

Bourgogne Albert Bichot
Pinot Noir

Chateau Lafitte, 2019 Céte De Burdeos
Cabernet Savignon, Merlot (12 Meses Barrical)

Catena Zapata Paraje de Altamira

Malbec

12€

13€

18€

16€

6€

7€

7€

12€

14€

6€

8€

12€

7€

8€

18€

10€

15€

12€



VINOS BIANCOS

REGION MALLORCA
VI DE LA TERRA

Soma, Barrica
Viognier, Consell, Mallorca

Premsal Des Cami De Felanitx (Eco Y Biodinamico)
Prensal Blanc (Sobre Lias) Mallorca

Terna De Son Vinater (Eco Y Biodinamico)
Giro Ros, Prensal (Barrica Y Lias)

Cad'n Xicatla
Blanc De Mantonegro (10 Meses De Barrica)

Castell Miquel Owners Edition
Sauvignon Blanc, Alaro, Vi de Mallorca

Castell Miquel Stairway To Heaven
Chardonnay Alaro, Vi de Mallorca

Son Campaner
Chardonnay, Macabeo, Sauvignon blanc

D.O. PLA | LLEVANT
Sa Fita Es Fangar
Chardonnay, Prensal Y Viognier

Torre Des Canonges Toni Gelabert
Giro Blanc

Miquel Gelabert Seleccio Roure
Chardonnay

Sa Vall Seleccion Privada
Giro Blanc, Viogner, Pinor Noir

D amos
Prensal, Chardonnay

D.O. BINISALLEM
Ca Ses Rosettes
Giro Ros (8 Meses Barrica)

Son Mayol
Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc

31€

32€

35€

46€

30€

30€

31€

32€

49€

56€

40€

48€

32€

80€

ESPANA
D.O.RIBERA DE DUERO

Milsetentayseis
Tinta Fina, Albillo

Lara O Territorio Luthier
Tempranillo

Ausas Interpretacion Xavier Ausas Vega Sicilia
Tempranillo (15 Meses Barrica)

Pagos De Los Capellanes Roble
Tempranillo

Psi Dominio De Pingus Peter Sisseck
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Aalto Ps 2020
Tempranillo

Dominio De Atauta Criaza
Tempranillo

Protos 27
Tempranillo

La Fleur De Vivaltus
Cabernet Savignon, Merlot, Tempranillo

Flor De Pingus 2016 Peter Sisseck
Tempranillo

Tr3s Manos
Tempranillo

Territorio Luthier Resreva 2018
Tempranillo

El Nogal 2019
Tempranillo

Alion 2017 Vega Sicilia
Tinto Fino

Virtus 2016 Gran Reserva (24 Meses Barrica)
Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5, 2016
Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet

Vega Sicilia Unico, 2010
Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet Savignon

Vega Sicilia Unico Reserva Especial
Tempranillo, Cabernet Savignon

96€

40€

70€

40€

81€

194€

47€

40€

98€

350€

47€

71€

78€

152€

65€

380€

850€

780€



D.O. PLA | LLEVANT
Collita De Fruits
Callet, Syrah, Cabernet, Merlot (16 Meses Barrica)

Gran Vinya Son Caules.
Callet Vifias Viejas

Castell Miquel Owners Edition
Merlot

D.O. BINISALLEM
Vins Oblidats Tomeu Llabres
Escusac

Son Agullo
Mantonegro (11 Mese Barricas)

Elements Es Fangar
Cabernet Sauvignon, Callet, Mantonegro

Torrent Negre Miquel Gelabert
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Raf 110
Mantonegro (22 Meses Barrica)

Tianna Negre
Mantonegro, Callet, Cavernet Savignon, Syrah

Sommelier Colletion n° 3
Escursax

Santa Caterina
Mantonegro

D.O.FORMENTERA
Cap De Barbaria
Cavernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Monastrell

35€

50€

52€

40€

49€

38€

38€

55€

51€

50€

40€

48€

D.O. BINISALLEM

Santa Caterina
Prensal

Ngauny
Giro Ros, Viognier

Clos De Mar Miquel Carrera
Giro Ros

ESPANA
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS
Quinta De Couselo
Albarifio

Attis Lias Finas
Albarifio

Pazo De Barrantes
Albarifio

Pedralonga Terra de Godos
Albarifio

Vendetta
Albarifio

Leirana Genoveva
Albarifio

Paco & Lola Heritage
Albarifio Con Barrica

Envidiacochina Eladio Pifeiro

Albarifio

D.O. VALDEORRAS
A Coroa
Godello

Branco De Santa Cruz

Godello

Fraga Do Corvo

Godello (Lias)
D.O.RIBEIRO

O Gran Mein Castes Branca
Treixedura, Torrontes, Albarifio, Loureiro

Finca Vifioa Embotellado Tardio
Albarifo, Loureiro, Godello, Teixedura

30€

30€

44€

35€

37€

57€

33€

90€

56€

55€

36€

32€

54€

35€

46€

30€



D.O.RIBERA SACRA
Lapola
Doia Blanca, Godello, Albarifio

D.O.RIOJA
Roda | Blanco
Viura, Malvasia, Garnacha Blanca

Trotamundos
Garnacha Blanca

Que Bonito Cacareaba, 2021
Viura, Malvasia, Garnacha Blanca

Mirando Al Sur Vifas Viejas
Viura, Fudre Y Barrica De Manzanilla Y Amontillado

Flor De Muga
Viura, Maturana Blanca

Kalamity
Viura, Calagrafio y otras

D.O.NAVARRA
Chivite Coleccion 125
Chardonnay

Jirafa
Viura

D.O. RUEDA
Menade
Verdejo

La Mision
Verdeja Ancestral

Aalto PArcela Fuente De Las Hontanillas, 2021
Verdejo

Malcorta Javier Sanz
Verdejo

Naiades (Prefiloxerico)
Verdejo 7 Meses Barrica

Ossian
Verdejo (vifias viejas)

Jose Pariente (barrica)
Verdejo ]
D.O. CASTILLA Y LEON

Cienfuegos

Verdejo, Godello, Albarin

35€

90€

59€

70€

110€

50€

175€

108€

55€

31€

40€

67€

35€

37€

89€

45€

45€

VINO TINTO

REGION MALLORCA
VI DE LA TERRA
Rover La Nave No1 (Eco)
Syrah

Soca-Rel Negre Bota
Escursac, Espero de Gall

Son Grau Gran Escursac (Eco)
Escursac (6 Meses Barrica)

Son Grau Gran Gorgollasa
Gorgollasa, Syrah, Cabernet Savignon (10 Meses Barrica)

Trispol
Callet, Syrah, Cabernet Savignon (Crianza Barrica Separada) Porreras

Mesquida Mora Gorgollasa,
Gorgollasa (Barrica E Inox) Porreras

Na Pujola
Cabernet Savignon, Syrah, Merlot

Can Xanet
Merlot, Syrah, Callet, Gorgollasa, Mantonegro

4 Kilos
Callet

Desconfio De La Gente Que No Bebe
Mantonegro

Ribas De Cabrera
Mantonegro, Syrah, Cabernet Savignon

An Anima Negra
Callet, Mantonegro

Gran Vi Son Mayol
Cavernet Savignon, Merlot

Son Campaner Athos
Manto Negro, Syrah, Cavernet Savignon

The Artist 2019 Can Axartell
Manto Negro, Syrah, Cavernet Savignon, Syrah

Son Negre 2010
Callet

48€

45€

37€

38€

49€

45€

109€

30€

51€

58€

97€

62€

110€

40€

55€

450€



VINO ROSADO
MALLORCA

Son Campaner Rosado
Cabernet, Merlot, Syrah

Son Mayol Rosado
Merlot

Xanet Rose
Cabernet, Syrah, Monastrell, Mantonegro, Gorgollasa

Can Axartell Aurorum
Merlot 6 Meses Fudre Frances

Som Prohems Vi De Finca
Callet

Castell Miquel Owners Edition Rosado
Syrah

ESPANA
D.O. RIOJA

Xf Sierra Cantabria
Tempranillo, Viura, Garnacha, Savignon Blanc
D.O. CASTILLAY LEON

La Pantera Rosa
Garnacha

FRANCIA
D.O. COTES DE PROVENCE

Chéteau Minuty Rose Et Or
Garnache, Cinsault, Syrah

Domaine Ott Chateau De Selle
Syrah Mourvedre, Cinsault, Garage

Magali Signature
Syrah, Cabernet, Cinsault, Garnache

Rock Angel Chateau D' Esclans
Garnacha

Chateau D' esclans Garrus
Vermentino, Garnacha

30€

64€

32€

35€

33€

33€

35€

30€

51€

65€

43€

49€

183€

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO
Bendito Destino

Albillo Mayor

Territorio Luthier Hispania (16 Meses Barrica Roble Espafiol)
Albillo Mayor, Pirules, Viura, Malvasia

El Sueco Virtus
Albillo Mayor

FRANCIA
A.O.C. SANCERRE
Conte La Fonde Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc (Lias), Loire

Harmonie Sancerre Vicent Pinard
Sauvignon Blanc

A.O.C. POUILLY FUME
Baron De L
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire

A.O.C. CHABLIS
Grand Regnard Chablis
Chardonnay

La Chablisienne 10 Cru Fourchaumes
Chardonnay

Louis Latour Chablis 1o Cru
Chardonnay

William Fever 1o Cru Montmains
Chardonnay

Roland Lavantureaux Gran Cru Vaudesir,
Chardonnay

Roland Lavantureaux 1° Cru Fourchaumes,
Chardonnay

70€

42€

35€

49€

90€

145€

66€

90€

71€

91€

135€

155€



A.O.C. COTE DE BEAUNE-BORGONA
Bourgogne Guy Amiot
Chardonnay

Chassange Montrachet Albert Bichot 1° Cru Morgeot
Chardonnay

Chassange Montrachet 1o Cru Guy Amiot & Fils Les Macherelles
Chardonnay

Chassange Montrachet 1o Cru Louis Lotour Cailleret
Chardonnay

Poully Fuisse Domaine Jacques Prieur
Chardonnay

Meursault Clos De Mazeray (Monopole)
Domaine Jaques Prieur, Chardonnay

Meursault Olivier Leflaive
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet To Cru Les Combettes Domaine Jacques Prieur.
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet 1o Cru Louis Latour
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet Les Combettes 1o Cru
Domaine Jaques Prieur, Cote De Beune, Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet olivier Leflavie

Chardonnay

A.O.C. VALLE DEL RODANO
Chateau De Beucastel Chateauneuf Du Pape
Roussene Vignes Vielles

ALSACIA

Domaine Zusslin Clos Liebenberg Monopole
Riesling

Domaine Zusslin Grand Cru Pfingstberg
Riesling

46€

197€

152€

210€

74€

254€

200€

270€

204€

340€

309€

400€

60€

144€

ITALIA
TOSCANA

PIEMONTE
Rossj — Bass Langue (Barrica 6 Meses)
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Gaja

Alteni Di Brassica Langue
Sauvignon Blanc

Ca Marcanda Visatmare Gaja
Vermentino, Viognier

FRIULI-VENZIA GULIA
Jerman
Pinot Grigio

Where Dreams Have No End
Chardonnay

Vintage Tunina
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla, Malvasia

ALTO ADIGE SUDTIROL
Terlan Winkl
Sauvignon Blanc

ARGENTINA
MENDOZA
El Enemigo
Chardonnay
El Enemigo
Semillon

Catena Zapata Adrina White Stones

Chardonnay

ALEMANIA
Markus Molitor Alte Reben
Riesling

CALIFORNIA

RUSSIAN VALLEY
Marimar Estate La Masia
Chardonnay

NUEVA ZELANDA
Cloudy Bay
Sauvignon Blanc

129€

236€

107€

39€

120€

120€

55€

36€

36€

148€

40€

45€

47€



